
 

 

 

 

 

 

11/07/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 4th TO 8th JULY 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

04/07/2011 

05/07/2011 

06/07/2011 

07/07/2011 

08/07/2011 

1,671 

2,900 

1,434 

2,850 

2,838 

74.7091 

74.1130 

74.0692 

74.4393 

73.9176 

124,838.91 

214,927,70 

106,215.23 

212,152.01 

209,778.15 

 11,693 74.2249 867,911.99 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

