



11/07/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 4th TO 8th JULY 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
04/07/2011	1,671	74.7091	124,838.91
05/07/2011	2,900	74.1130	214,927,70
06/07/2011	1,434	74.0692	106,215.23
07/07/2011	2,850	74.4393	212,152.01
08/07/2011	2,838	73.9176	209,778.15
	11,693	74.2249	867,911.99

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used